
Jaipur - Bikaner  Special Fare SF Special (via Loharu)/04705XXXX - SF - NCR 
JP/Jaipur Junction to BKN/Bikaner Junction 

9h 45m - 520 km - 12 halts - Departs Mon,Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JP Jaipur Junction 12:40 0 1 0 88 428 NWR
2 RGS Ringas Junction 13:21 13:23 2m 0 1 60 48 479 NWR
3 SIKR Sikar Junction 14:25 14:30 5m 0 1 110 66 NWR
4 NWH Nawalgarh 14:55 14:57 2m 0 1 138 82 NWR
5 JJN Jhunjhunu 15:24 15:26 2m 0 1 175 79 NWR
6 CRWA Chirawa 15:48 15:50 2m 0 1 204 31 319 NWR
7 LHU Loharu Junction 16:45 16:50 5m 0 1 232 75 NWR
8 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 17:30 17:35 5m 0 1 282 46 NWR
9 CUR Churu Junction 18:50 18:55 5m 0 1 340 57 NWR
10 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 19:40 19:45 5m 0 1 383 56 NWR
11 RJR Rajaldesar 20:03 20:05 2m 0 1 400 83 307 NWR
12 SDGH Sri Dungargarh 20:39 20:41 2m 0 1 447 99 272 NWR
13 NPS Napasar 21:09 21:11 2m 0 1 493 22 237 NWR
14 BKN Bikaner Junction 22:25 0 1 520 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 29 2024 (11:31)

Jun 29 2024 (11:31)

1

1


